

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 No. 02 of 2020</p> <p>With</p> <p>C-482 No. 43 of 2020</p> <p>C-482 No. 92 of 2020</p> <p>C-482 No. 130 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Atul Bhatt, learned counsel for the Applicant in C-482 No. 02 of 2020 and Mr. C. K. Sharma, learned counsel for the Applicant in C-482 No. 43 of 2020.</p> <p>2. Mr. G.C. Joshi, learned A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Amit Tyagi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for Respondent No. 3.</p> <p>4. List these cases on 10.12.2025.</p> <p>5. Interim orders dated 10.01.2020, 08.01.2020 and 10.01.2020 are extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 27.11.2025</p> <p>SB</p>

--	--	--	--