

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No. 92 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this C-482 Application in the next week, along with the record of C-482 Application No.130 of 2022.</p> <p>The interim order already granted on 10th January, 2020, would continue to operate till the next date of listing.</p> <p>Accordingly, IA Nos. 3 of 2023 and 4 of 2023, which are listed today for orders, would stand disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 27.06.2023 Shiv</p>